
               
 
 
 
 
 
Dear IOC leaders, 
 
We are pleased to announce as discussed during our group meeting in NY, the IOC USA committees to take 
our work forward on Membership, Finance, IT and various other initiatives and activities to expand, excel 
and include diversity in our work. I request all the committee chair  and vice chair to be open, transparent, 
collaborative, cooperative and welcoming to new ideas, input and advise from others to help improve 
productivity and efficiency  and to make sure that the job is done right with minimum conflicts and 
confusion. I also request them to bring new members in the committee to help in our reach and richness. 
 
I recommend each committee to have terms of reference, objectives, activities and implementation plan 
with specific targets and mile stones in a week. 
 
I look forward to working with you to help build the momentum we need to win 2019. Please feel free to 
share this info with others to spread the message. 
 
Sam Pitroda 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
      

 

 

 



Indian Overseas Congress, USA Committees 
 
 
Membership Committee: 

Name  Position Email Phone 

Mr. Mohinder Singh Gilzian Chairman mohindergilzian@yahoo.com 646732519 

Janendra Gautam (Flo) Co-Chairman jan@ihrmc.com 3213021258 

 

 

Membership Record Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Chairman rchandra29@yahoo.com 7329002109 

Mr. Anil Patel Co-Chairman acpatel@hotmail.com 9086562020 

 

 
Women’s Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Ms. Shalu Suri Chairman shalusuri2@gmail.com 9177543463 

Ms. Malini Shah Co-Chairman malini@differenceinc.com 6462868284 

 
 
Chapter Consolidation Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Raydas Roy Manthena Chairman rayadas@gmail.com 6032193462 

Mr. John Joseph Co-Chairman john3jmedical@gmail.com 917-518-1888 
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IT Committee: 

Name  Position Email Phone 

Mr. Manoj Shinde Chairman manoj.shinde@live.com 6174384819 

Dr. Jameel Co-Chairman mohdjameel@hotmail.com 4439854885 

 
 

Campaign Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Mr. Gurmit Singh Gill Chairman ggill61@yahoo.com 6094566125 

 

 
NRI Voting Committee: 

  Name Position Email Phone 

 Rajendra Dichpally  Chairman dichpally@aol.com  9739060768 

 Harkesh Thakur Co-Chairman thakurharkesh@yahoo.com  2012400669 

 

 
Lobby in US Committee: 

Name                                                    Position Email                                                   Phone 

Mr. Kalathil Varughese Chairman kalvarughese@aol.com 5169846591 

Mr. Kirpal Singh Shaota (CA)   5592696974 

 
 
IOC, USA Foundation: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Shudh Prakash Chairman shudh@aol.com 5168522000 

 
 
 

mailto:manoj.shinde@live.com
mailto:mohdjameel@hotmail.com
mailto:ggill61@yahoo.com
mailto:dichpally@aol.com
mailto:thakurharkesh@yahoo.com
mailto:kalvarughese@aol.com
mailto:shudh@aol.com


Indian Doctors in USA Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Dr. Dayanand Naik Chairman dnaikmd@gmail.com 9146595429 

Dr. Jayesh Patel Co-Chairman drsofnj@yahoo.com 9734619467 

 

 

Social Media Committee: 

Name       Position            Email   Phone 

Mr. Nikhil Reddy Gudur Chairman nikhil0305@gmail.com 6823337609 

 

 
Print & Electronic Media Committee: 

Name Position Email Phone 

Mr. Chandra Patel Co-Chairman chandra@gmail.com 9085650130 

 
 

Finance Committee: 
Name Position Email Phone 

Mr. Ravi Chopra Chairman ravi@stinewyork.com 9177057708 

Mr. Phumansingh Co-Chairman phumans@gmail.com 9177210769 

 
 

Youth Membership Committee: 
Name Position Email Phone 

Mr. Pradeep Suwarna Chairman pradeepksuwarna@gmail.com 9088388783 
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